
U9 Contact List 2024-25
Avonlea Thunder Coach Sean Miller 306-868-7872 5gm504@usask.ca
Avonlea Thunder Manager Moses Gonzales 306-868-7470 moegonzo85@gmail.com
Milestone Blue Coach Aaron Wilgosh 306-570-6436 aaron.wilgosh@icloud.com
Milestone Blue Manager Brady Brown 306-436-7820 calelilyfarms@sasktel.net
Milestone White Coach Brendon Sobchuk 306-527-5978 twinacrefarms08@gmail.com
Milestone White Manager Rustie Sobchuk 306-552-4705 rustie.dean@gmail.com
Ogema Colts Coach Codie Nagy 306-459-7768 codie.nagy@live.ca
Ogema Colts Manager Niki Nagy 306-869-7366 n.nimegeers@live.ca
Pense Grand Coulee 1 Coach Robbie Lax 306-551-6558 rlaxfarms@gmail.com
Pense Grand Coulee 1 Manager Jill Granello 306-620-6252 jillian.granello@gmail.com
Pense Grand Coulee 2 Coach Kyle Rudnitski
Pense Grand Coulee 2 Manager Jill Granello 306-620-6252 jillian.granello@gmail.com
Radville Nats Coach Owen Bourassa 306-861-1101 owen.bourassa@hotmail.com
Radville Nats Manager Megan Bert 306-861-7812 megant.89@hotmail.com
Yellow Grass Wheat Kings Coach Justin Richter 306-891-8398 justin_richter@hotmail.com
Yellow Grass Wheat Kings Manager Monica Steer 306-861-9497 monica_steer@hotmail.com
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